Freka® PEG Pro (Percutaneous Endoscopic Gastrostomy)
long term enteral nutrition
Product Codes:
M90800346 (12 FR)
M90800347 (14 FR)
M90800349 (16 FR)
M90800348 (20 FR)
Product features, surgical and insertion techniques

Ph: 0800 144 892
TAPS MR10538
Ordering information
Freka PEG Pro Gastric with Insertion Kit
Single lumen gastric tube.
Article codes:
M90800346 	 PEG Pro 12 FR
M90800347 	 PEG Pro 14 FR
M90800349 	 PEG Pro 16 FR
M90800348 	 PEG Pro 20 FR
Sales Unit: 15x 1
Freka PEG Pro Repair Kit
For repair of an in situ Freka PEG Pro.
• Tube clamp
• Freka ENFit connector
• Fastening screw
• Fixation plate
Article Codes:
M90800400 	 PEG Pro 12 FR
M90800401 	 PEG Pro 14 FR
M90800402 	 PEG Pro 16 FR
M90800403 	 PEG Pro 20 FR
Sales Unit: 1 x 1
Freka Intestinal Tube with Insertion Kit
Double lumen intestinal feeding tube.
Article codes:
M90800373 	 9 FR for PEG Pro 16 FR
M90800350 	 12 FR for PEG Pro 20 FR
Sales Unit: 5 x 1
Gastropexy kit
Gastropexy allows attachment of the gastric wall to the abdominal wall with sutures using a
unique device available from Fresenius Kabi.